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aeu| Ju Fou T 318M3 @il dmouliu | dwoutu | dwauku val9lud Ay TudhAgaunda
006045 006062 034017  [Uszam| §m \avilionang 2.9.1. (3)=(1)-(2)

HOABNNT 224,727.45| 717,494.50|  59,874.07 1,002,096.02

1 | sun 69 [Sulsuduneldusedriv F1inylngilve 006045 3,942.50 RE | RE690105 | RE1800002903 [ 5 u.p. 69 1,006,038.52
2 | sun 69 |Fumeniluiurin. &#._\emﬂzsm 006045 1,062.63 RE | RE690105 | RE1800002903 | 5%.A.69 |  1,007,101.15
3 | 5un.69 |Sunenidlodusns. WhiingBnpalve 006062 540.94 RE | RE690105 | RE1800002903 [ 5., 69 |  1,007,642.09
4 | 6un. 69 |Sulawdusaldusedriv WhligBnyelve 006045 9,366.00 RE | RE690106 | RE1800002940 [ 63.n.69 | 1,017,008.09
5 | 6w 69 [swldddmmirehen v.11 WigyBngalve 006045 2,400.00 RE | RE690106 | RE1800002940 | 6 .A. 69 1,019,408.09
6 | 6un. 69 |Sulouneldainymanu UC nadav 69 Winltydsna. 034017 0.00 9,120.00| RE | RE690106 | RE1800002940 | 6 u1.A. 69 1,028,528.09
7 | 7ua 69 [Sulouiumnelivszdriu Wigydingalne 006045 15,632.00 RE | RE690107 | RE1800003016 | 7 u.A. 69 1,044,160.09
8 | 8u.a 69 |fuloufunelavsedrh Whigdngalve 006045 3,670.00 RE | RE690108 | RE1800003064 | 8 aL.A. 69 1,047,830.09
9 | 9ua 69 |FulouRumeldusedriu WgyBngalve 006045 3,770.00 RE | RE690109 | RE1800003108 [ 9 1.A. 69 |  1,051,600.09
10 | 12 1., 69 [Fulouluswelaussdriu wigy@ngalve 006045 10,087.00 RE | RE690112 | RE1800003171 | 123.n.69 |  1,061,687.09
11 | 12 1.0, 69 |eléiuil 59 up.69 1ins.ngalne006045 15,114.00 JR | JR690112 | JRO3000001315| 12 3./ 69 |  1,076,801.09,
12 [ 13 up. 69 [Fulaudumelavsedriu Wiydngelvne 006045 8,180.00 RE | RE690113 | RE1800003210 | 13 u.A. 69 |  1,084,981.09
13 | 13 u.a. 69 [Fulouiuselagud EF maSeu 2/68 WiyBngelne 006045 16,000.00 RE | RE690113 | RE1800003210 [ 13u.A.69 |  1,100,981.09
14 | 13 u.n. 69 [fuloutreniiiemagquamusydil 69 [igdngslng 006045 19,980.00 RE | RE690113 | RE1800003210 [ 13 1.A.69 |  1,120,961.09
15 | 14 u.a. 69 |Fuloutunelivsedniu Wtgydngslve 006045 5,090.00 RE | RE690114 | RE1800003249 | 14 .. 69 |  1,126,051.09
16 | 14 3.a. 69 [Sulaumelaminwnemu UC navae D69 Wintydsna. 034017 4,725.00( RE | RE690114 | RE1800003249 | 14 u.A.69 |  1,130,776.09
17 | 14 1. 69 |Fulouthseniminseasanm, WhigBngelve 006045 2,755.00 RE | RE690114 | RE1800003249 | 14 u.A. 69 1,133,531.09
18 | 15 u.a. 69°|Fuloutusglavssiniu Wiligylingalve 006045 14,666.50 RE | RE690115 | RE1800003277 | 15 4.A. 69 |  1,148,197.59
19 | 15 w.a. 69 |Fuloutrseuiiandn nwnwnsansudylnanayinvylinglve 006062 339,423.25 RE | RE690115 | RE1800003277 | 15u.m. 69 |  1,487,620.84
20 | 15 w.A. 69 [Fungldmdnaiatsans Wrigg@ngalne 006045 3,500.00 RE | RE690115 | RE1800003277 [ 15u.A.69 |  1,491,120.84
21 | 15 w.a. 69 [ih@urns.dduehness NUe006062 -718,000.00 JR | JR690115 | JREI00001335 | 15 a1.A. 69 773,120.84
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dwiv| Ty iwou U 8NS5 Wil dwuiu | dwulu | i waldluddty Tudhdyaunde
006045 006062 034017  [vszam|  fn villenars | 2.a.. (3)=(1)<2)
22 | 16 u.. 69 |Fulsutuselavsedriv WhiligyBngalvne 006045 11,551.00 RE | RE690116 | RE1800003298 | 16 .7, 69 784,671.84
23 | 16 w.9. 69 |Fusgldrrdfiuingans Winiydngalve 006045 3,500.00 RE | RE690116 | RE1800003298 | 16 u.A. 69 788,171.84
24 | 19 uh. 69 |Sulsuduselivszdriv wWwigydingalve 006045 42,882.00 RE [ RE690119 | RE1800003398 | 19 u.A. 69 831,053.84
25 | 19 up. 69 |Twldufl 12-16 uA.69 15.n5eINE006045 29,817.00 JR | JR690119 | JRO3000001546 | 19 u.A. 69 860,870.84
26 | 20 u.a. 69 |Fulouduselivszariu Whiiglingslny 006045 10,460.00 RE | RE690120 | RE1800003460 | 20 u.f. 69 871,330.84
27 | 20 u.p. 69 |Fulouthsemilimsegunwiszdi 69 Whiny@ingslvne 006045 4,250.00 RE [ RE690120 | RE1800003460 | 20 1.A. 69 875,580.84
28 | 20 a1, 69 [wldFrdminerhen 8.1 WhiyBngalve 006045 800.00 RE | RE690120 | RE1800003460 | 20 3.A. 69 876,380.84
29 | 21 w.a. 69 [Sulowiduselivssdniu wWhiiylingslne 006045 29,614.50 RE | RE690121 | RE1800003509 [ 21 w.A. 69 905,995.34
30 | 22 u.a. 69 |Fulautuslduszdriu Whdylingelvne 006045 13,230.00 RE | RE690122 | RE1800003545 | 22 .9, 69 919,225.34
31 | 22 u.a. 69 |Sulsuswlddrinwinesyu UC navas Deqiirdgdnsdlng 034017 19,390.00] RE | RE690122 | RE1800003545 | 22 3L.A. 69 938,615.34
32 | 23w, 69 [Suloudusglavszdniu wWitydngilne 006045 5,492.00 RE | RE690123 | RE1800003560 | 23 1.A. 69 944,107.34
33 | 23 wa. 69 [eldrdmiethen 9.1 Witylngalne 006045 2,000.00 RE | RE690123 | RE1800003560 | 23 1., 69 946,107.34
34 | 23 u.a. 69 [38ldduil 19-22 uA.69 1Hs.n3elNE006045 45,263.00 JR | JR690123 | JRO3000001583 | 23 u.A. 69 991,370.34
35 [ 26 u.m. 69 [Fulaudusielsivsedriu whlydngslve 006045 18,224.50 RE | RE690126 | RE1800003633 | 26 u.A. 69 |  1,009,594.84
36 | 27 u.f. 69 [Fulaudusieldvsydriu WhigBngelve 006045 10,890.00 RE | RE690127 | RE1800003634 | 27 11.A. 69 |  1,020,484.84
37 | 28 un. 69 [Fulouurelavsediu WgyBngalve 006045 4,098.00 RE | RE690128 | RE1800003745 [ 28 u.n. 69 |  1,024,582.84
38 | 28 .0, 69 [Fuloudhszmilinsinguamiszdi 69 (WigBnglne 006045 13,390.00 RE | RE690128 | RE1800003745 [ 28 u.p. 69 |  1,037,972.84
39 | 28 .. 69 [Fulaudrapuilninnsremsansudyinarsiityiagilne 006062 848,429.25 RE | RE690128 | RE1800003745 | 28 u.A. 69 |  1,886,402.09
40 | 28 u.n. 69 |Fulousreladrinwineavu UC 9navay.leg dindtydisna. 034017 14,111.50 | RE | RE690128 | RE1800003745 | 28 w.A. 69 1,900,513.59
41 | 28 un. 69 {Twléudl 23-27 un.69 ne.n3eln006045 18,822.50 JR | JR690123 | JRO3000001583 | 28 11.4. 69 |  1,919,336.09
42 | 28 u.a. 69 |Sulouluseldgud EF ey 2/68 WhiyTnglne 006045 14,500.00 JR | JR690123 | JRO3000001583 [ 28 u1.p. 69 |  1,933,836.09
43 | 29 w.a. 69 1hurhns.idndurinads (10028) 9nliyd 006065 -500,000.00 JR | JR690129 | 030000001801 | 29 u.A. 69 |  1,433,836.09
a4 | 29 a.a. 69 |hdurhns.tntulnads Ny T006062 -1,187,000.00 JR | JR690129 | JR6900001802 | 29 u.a. 69 246,836.09
45 | 29 w.n. 69 [Sulouttuyslivszdriu wWhgyEngslve 006045 9,850.00 RE | RE690129 | RE1800003861 | 29 wu.A. 69 256,686.09
a6 | 30 .. 69 [Sulautrseuileinwswnsina, WhliggEingslne 006045 1,930.50 RE | RE690129 | RE1800003861 | 30 wu.A. 69 258,616.59
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ddy| M wisu ¥ 3183 Wil dmuly | dwoulu | dwudu waltludfiey ludnAeypande
006045 006062 034017 [Uszan|  §mn wyilenas | 2.a4. (3)=(1)-(2)
47 | 30 w.a. 69 |FulouBuielivszdriu Whiydngalne 006045 136,726.00 RE | RE690129 | RE1800003861 | 30 w.p. 69 395,342.59
287,234.08 887.94| 107,220.57
AUMED UNTIAN 2569  395,342.59
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